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TEAMDRIVER CARNO KPHGAPTOTALLAPTIMENATPOS

1:28.604 159.1- -Jake HUGHES Maserati MSG Racing 36221 55 Maserati Tipo FolgoreGBR

1:28.685 158.9+0.081 +0.081Jake DENNIS Andretti Formula E 38382 27 Porsche 99X ElectricGBR

1:28.905 158.5+0.301 +0.220Dan TICKTUM Kiro Race Co 29163 33 Porsche 99X Electric WCG3GBR

1:28.909 158.5+0.305 +0.004Pascal WEHRLEIN TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team 36354 1 Porsche 99X ElectricDEU

1:28.950 158.4+0.346 +0.041Stoffel VANDOORNE Maserati MSG Racing 32255 2 Maserati Tipo FolgoreBEL

1:29.107 158.2+0.503 +0.157Sam BIRD NEOM McLaren Formula E Team 35306 8 NISSAN e-4ORCE 05GBR

1:29.128 158.1+0.524 +0.021Maximilian GÜNTHER DS PENSKE 34187 7 DS E-TENSE FE25DEU

1:29.360 157.7+0.756 +0.232António Félix DA COSTA TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team 38388 13 Porsche 99X ElectricPRT

1:29.367 157.7+0.763 +0.007Jean-Éric VERGNE DS PENSKE 38199 25 DS E-TENSE FE25FRA

1:29.486 157.5+0.882 +0.119Nico MÜLLER Andretti Formula E 423210 51 Porsche 99X ElectricDEU

1:29.529 157.4+0.925 +0.043Nyck DE VRIES MAHINDRA RACING 363111 21 M11ELECTRONLD

1:29.660 157.2+1.056 +0.131David BECKMANN Kiro Race Co 322012 3 Porsche 99X Electric WCG3DEU

1:29.935 156.7+1.331 +0.275Oliver ROWLAND Nissan Formula E Team 322713 23 NISSAN e-4ORCE 05GBR

1:30.051 156.5+1.447 +0.116Edoardo MORTARA MAHINDRA RACING 373514 48 M11ELECTROCHE

1:30.303 156.1+1.699 +0.252Sébastien BUEMI Envision Racing 402315 16 Jaguar I-TYPE 7CHE

1:30.344 156.0+1.740 +0.041Taylor BARNARD NEOM McLaren Formula E Team 381716 5 NISSAN e-4ORCE 05GBR

1:30.384 155.9+1.780 +0.040Robin FRIJNS Envision Racing 343217 4 Jaguar I-TYPE 7NLD

1:30.459 155.8+1.855 +0.075Nick CASSIDY Jaguar TCS Racing 332418 37 Jaguar I-TYPE 7NZL

1:30.549 155.7+1.945 +0.090Zane MALONEY LOLA YAMAHA ABT FORMULA E TEAM 242319 22 Lola T001BRB

1:30.761 155.3+2.157 +0.212Mitch EVANS Jaguar TCS Racing 342320 9 Jaguar I-TYPE 7NZL

1:31.105 154.7+2.501 +0.344Lucas DI GRASSI LOLA YAMAHA ABT FORMULA E TEAM 272621 11 Lola T001BRA

1:31.183 154.6+2.579 +0.078Norman NATO Nissan Formula E Team 353122 17 NISSAN e-4ORCE 05FRA

55 Jake HUGHES GBR 159.1 KphMaserati MSG Racing Maserati Tipo Folgore 1:28.604 on Lap 22

FASTEST LAP
350KW

CARS 4, 5 , 11, 16, 17, 21, 25, 33, 48, 51  AND  55 - SOME LAPTIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Series Partners:

Scot Elkins 

Race Director: Timekeeper:

Antonio José Castillón 
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